
Tävling: Banfält 2

Ledare: Jörgen Steiner

Datum: 2015-05-23

Michael Wehrend MSF A2 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 4/3 28 69 S

Liz-Marie Jern GPIF A2 5/3 5/3 6/4 4/2 6/3 5/2 3/2 6/3 14 62 B

Karin Olsson Volvo PK A2 2/2 5/4 5/4 5/3 5/3 4/3 3/2 6/3 8 59 B

Gustaf Nygren MSF A2 6/3 4/3 3/2 5/3 4/3 5/3 4/3 5/3 8 59 B

Lars Röös MSF A2 6/3 5/3 2/2 3/3 5/3 4/3 4/3 4/3 11 56

Håkan Börjesson MSF A2 4/3 4/3 4/3 5/3 3/2 4/3 3/2 6/3 3 55

Lisbeth Röös MSF A2 4/3 4/3 5/3 4/3 4/4 4/2 3/2 3/3 2 54

Jan Sandström AKSF A2 4/3 4/2 1/1 3/3 4/3 5/3 5/3 4/2 11 50

Tara Merdini MSF A2 1/1 4/3 1/1 3/3 5/3 5/3 2/2 3/2 11 42

Glenn Andersson ÖPK A2 5/3 3/2 2/2 3/2 3/2 1/1 3/2 3/3 14 40

Yngve Lindahl Volvo PK A2 2/2 4/3 2/2 3/1 4/2 2/2 4/2 1/1 3 37

Roger Ekegren Partille PK A2 1/1 2/2 1/1 1/1 2/2 2/2 3/2 1/1 3 25

Christer Jern GPIF A3 6/4 4/4 5/4 5/3 5/3 5/3 4/3 5/3 13 66 S

Jörgen Steiner Volvo PK A3 6/3 4/4 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/3 2/2 5/3 8 64 B

Lars T Andersson MSF A3 5/3 5/4 4/4 4/2 6/3 3/2 6/3 4/3 14 61 B

Navid Bagheri GPSSK A3 2/1 5/4 4/3 2/2 3/3 4/3 6/3 3/3 20 51

Rickard Alvén MSF A3 6/3 3/3 4/3 4/3 4/3 4/3 2/1 1/1 6 48

Håkan Borgvall MSF A3 5/3 3/3 3/3 1/1 5/3 3/3 2/1 1/1 6 41

Thomas Bäckström MSF A3 1/1 2/2 3/3 3/3 3/3 3/2 2/2 5/3 3 41

Marie Björk MSF A3 2/2 1/1 3/3 4/3 4/3 2/2 2/2 3/2 2 39

Claes Nilsson MSF A3 3/3 3/3 5/4 3/2 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 8 34

Mattias Henrysson MSF C1 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 17 71 S

Ellis Tica Volvo PK C1 4/3 4/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 5/3 5/3 4/3 23 64

Mikael Lundquist Härryda PSS C1 3/3 4/3 5/4 4/3 3/2 5/3 5/3 5/3 4 58

Jonas Pilhede Bästkustens Aktiva SkyttarC1 5/3 5/4 3/3 6/3 5/3 2/2 3/3 4/2 15 56

Tobias Andersson Örgryte PK C1 6/3 2/2 3/2 5/3 4/3 3/2 4/3 4/3 9 52

Robert Hult Volvo PK C1 1/1 0/0 3/2 2/1 1/1 2/1 2/1 3/2 0 23



Per Eriksson Härryda PSS C2 6/3 5/4 6/4 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 33 70 B

Michael Wehrend MSF C2 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 23 70 B

Gustaf Nygren MSF C2 6/3 4/3 6/4 4/2 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 21 67 B

Glenn Andersson ÖPK C2 6/3 6/4 4/3 5/3 5/3 4/2 4/2 4/3 23 61

Liz-Marie Jern GPIF C2 5/3 5/4 3/2 5/3 5/3 6/3 1/1 6/3 11 58

Michael Johansson Härryda PSS C2 5/3 4/3 5/4 5/3 4/3 4/2 3/2 5/3 10 58

Peter Larsson Volvo PK C3 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 28 74 S

Rickard Alvén MSF C3 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/3 31 71 S

Christer Jern GPIF C3 5/2 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 27 71 S

Claes Nilsson MSF C3 6/3 6/4 6/4 4/3 5/2 5/3 6/3 5/3 28 68 B

Lars T Andersson MSF C3 6/3 5/4 5/4 5/3 6/3 6/3 3/3 6/3 14 68 B

Navid Bagheri GPSSK C3 3/2 5/4 5/4 6/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 17 64

Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK C3 6/3 5/4 5/4 3/2 5/2 4/2 6/3 4/3 24 61

Thomas Bäckström MSF C3 5/3 6/4 4/3 2/1 3/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 25 59

Jörgen Steiner Volvo PK C3 6/3 5/4 3/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 0/0 20 57

Håkan Borgvall MSF C3 5/3 1/1 5/3 5/3 5/3 5/2 4/3 6/3 8 57

Susanne Johansson Härryda PSS D2 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 3/1 5/3 4/2 5/3 9 64

Tara Merdini MSF D2 6/3 6/4 6/4 4/3 5/2 3/3 6/3 3/2 24 63

Lisbeth Röös MSF D2 5/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 3/2 4/3 4/3 8 59

Britt Bäckström MSF D2 5/3 3/2 3/3 3/2 4/3 3/2 3/2 4/3 11 48

Nina Smidefors MSF D2 6/3 5/3 4/2 4/3 3/1 1/1 3/3 1/1 18 44

Marie Björk MSF D3 6/3 5/4 5/4 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 4/2 27 67 B

Lars Röös MSF Vet Y 5/3 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/2 3/2 6/3 6/3 26 66 B

Jan Sandström AKSF Vet Y 3/2 4/3 4/3 4/3 4/3 4/2 5/3 6/3 22 56

Barbro Wegerstam GPSSK Vet Y 4/3 5/4 3/3 5/3 4/2 2/2 5/3 5/3 9 56

Yngve Lindahl Volvo PK Vet Y 1/1 2/2 6/4 2/1 2/2 3/2 4/3 1/1 8 37

Lennart Wolcker Säve Vet Y 3/3 4/3 2/1 1/1 3/2 5/3 1/1 1/1 6 35

Roger Ekegren Partille PK Vet Y 4/3 2/2 2/2 1/1 2/2 2/2 2/2 1/1 1 31

Sven-Erik Rundberg GPSSK Vet Ä 5/3 5/4 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/2 6/3 17 68 B

Håkan Börjesson MSF Vet Ä 6/3 5/4 5/3 4/3 5/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 12 65 B

Bengt Karp Volvo PK Vet Ä 6/3 1/1 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/2 4/2 4/3 11 58

Birgitta Rundberg Volvo PK Vet Ä 4/2 4/4 4/3 3/3 3/2 3/3 3/3 5/3 11 52

Peter Gyzander ÖPK Vet Ä 4/3 3/3 4/4 4/3 2/2 3/2 4/2 3/2 8 48



Michael Wehrend MSF R2 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 24 73 S

Glenn Andersson ÖPK R2 2/2 4/3 6/4 5/3 4/3 5/3 3/2 5/3 17 57

Tara Merdini MSF R2 6/3 4/3 4/3 3/2 4/2 3/1 5/3 4/3 22 53

Håkan Börjesson MSF R2 4/2 4/3 4/2 2/2 3/3 5/3 3/2 4/3 20 49

Barbro Wegerstam GPSSK R2 2/1 2/2 5/3 6/3 2/2 2/2 4/3 4/2 11 45

Jan Sandström AKSF R2 1/1 4/3 4/3 5/3 3/3 4/3 2/2 2/1 4 44

Nina Smidefors MSF R2 4/3 5/4 5/3 1/1 3/2 2/2 3/2 1/1 12 42

Lennart Wolcker Säve R2 1/1 2/2 4/4 1/1 2/2 2/2 3/2 1/1 9 31

Patrik Fritson GPSSK R3 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 29 73 S

Peter Larsson Volvo PK R3 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 34 71 B

Rickard Alvén MSF R3 3/2 3/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 4/3 20 63 B

Lars T Andersson MSF R3 5/3 4/3 6/4 5/3 4/2 4/3 5/2 3/2 19 58 B

Navid Bagheri GPSSK R3 5/3 5/3 6/4 4/2 2/2 4/3 2/2 4/3 11 54

Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK R3 5/3 5/3 3/2 2/1 3/3 6/3 4/2 5/3 23 53

Marie Björk MSF R3 6/3 3/3 3/3 1/1 3/2 2/2 3/2 1/1 5 39


